
Paastornooi 30/03/2024

Barre SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 260 Rooze Jeanne Turnkring Vlamertinge C16 Barre 10,00 3,7 3,40 3,40 3,40 10,30

2 257 Decherf Axelle Turnkring Vlamertinge C16 Barre 10,00 3,5 3,40 3,40 3,40 10,10

3 250 Merlot Grace Gym Izegem C16 Barre 10,00 3,9 4,10 4,10 4,10 9,80

4 251 Merreel Elise Gym Izegem C16 Barre 10,00 3,7 4,00 4,00 4,00 9,70

5 256 Lodewijks Lieve IV Dans En Gym C16 Barre 10,00 3,5 3,90 3,90 3,90 9,60

6 258 Haeseryn Jade IV Dans En Gym C16 Barre 10,00 3,3 3,90 3,90 3,90 9,40

7 259 Paelinck Emma Turnkring Vlamertinge C16 Barre 10,00 2,6 4,20 4,20 4,20 8,40

8 255 Vereecke Julie Rust Roest Brugge C16 Barre 10,00 2,1 4,10 4,10 4,10 8,00

9 254 Vanden Heede Sanne Rust Roest Brugge C16 Barre 10,00 1,9 4,60 4,60 4,60 7,30

Barre SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 53 Devriendt Lotte Turnclub Varsenare C17/C18 Barre 10,00 4,2 3,90 3,90 3,90 10,30

2 59 De Wilde Amber IV Dans En Gym C17/C18 Barre 10,00 3,9 3,70 3,70 3,70 10,20

3 54 Verledens Loona Gym Izegem C17/C18 Barre 10,00 3,5 4,30 4,30 4,30 9,20

4 55 Cornelis Noémi Turnclub Varsenare C17/C18 Barre 10,00 3,9 5,40 5,40 5,40 8,50

5 51 Cola Elia Turnclub Varsenare C17/C18 Barre 10,00 3,9 6,20 6,20 6,20 7,70

6 56 Vermeulen Amélie Turnclub Varsenare C17/C18 Barre 10,00 2,6 5,50 5,50 5,50 7,10

Barre SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 152 Van Daele Celeste Artgym2000 C19+ Barre 10,00 4,0 3,30 3,30 3,30 10,70

2 158 Duquesne Jessie IV Dans En Gym C19+ Barre 10,00 3,3 4,10 4,10 4,10 9,20

3 159 Duquesne Kate IV Dans En Gym C19+ Barre 10,00 5,4 6,50 6,50 6,50 8,90

4 155 Verhamme Amelie Artgym2000 C19+ Barre 10,00 3,0 5,10 5,10 5,10 7,90

5 153 Vandewalle Marthe Artgym2000 C19+ Barre 10,00 2,7 5,00 5,00 5,00 7,70

6 157 Reybrouck Marina Rust Roest Brugge C19+ Barre 10,00 3,0 5,40 5,40 5,40 7,60

7 151 Pannecoucke Emma Artgym2000 C19+ Barre 10,00 1,9 4,40 4,40 4,40 7,50



Balk SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 250 Merlot Grace Gym Izegem C16 Balk 10,00 5,6 3,10 2,90 3,00 12,60

2 260 Rooze Jeanne Turnkring Vlamertinge C16 Balk 10,00 5,6 3,20 3,00 3,10 12,50

3 256 Lodewijks Lieve IV Dans En Gym C16 Balk 10,00 5,6 3,80 3,70 3,75 11,85

4 257 Decherf Axelle Turnkring Vlamertinge C16 Balk 10,00 5,6 4,00 4,00 4,00 11,60

5 255 Vereecke Julie Rust Roest Brugge C16 Balk 10,00 3,9 2,40 2,60 2,50 11,40

6 258 Haeseryn Jade IV Dans En Gym C16 Balk 10,00 5,6 4,40 4,20 4,30 11,30

7 254 Vanden Heede Sanne Rust Roest Brugge C16 Balk 10,00 4,5 4,80 4,60 4,70 9,80

8 259 Paelinck Emma Turnkring Vlamertinge C16 Balk 10,00 4,5 6,40 6,20 6,30 8,20

9 251 Merreel Elise Gym Izegem C16 Balk 10,00 3,4 5,80 5,40 5,60 7,80

10 253 Mestdagh Uma Rust Roest Brugge C16 Balk 8,00 2,4 3,40 3,00 3,20 7,20

11 252 De Decker Margot Rust Roest Brugge C16 Balk 8,00 1,9 7,60 8,00 7,80 2,10

Balk SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 55 Cornelis Noémi Turnclub Varsenare C17/C18 Balk 10,00 5,6 2,90 2,60 2,75 12,85

2 59 De Wilde Amber IV Dans En Gym C17/C18 Balk 10,00 5,6 3,30 3,00 3,15 12,45

3 53 Devriendt Lotte Turnclub Varsenare C17/C18 Balk 10,00 5,4 4,10 3,90 4,00 11,40

4 51 Cola Elia Turnclub Varsenare C17/C18 Balk 10,00 4,4 3,90 3,60 3,75 10,65

5 58 Devlieghere Aukje Rust Roest Brugge C17/C18 Balk 10,00 3,5 3,40 3,50 3,45 10,05

6 54 Verledens Loona Gym Izegem C17/C18 Balk 10,00 5,4 6,20 6,20 6,20 9,20

7 56 Vermeulen Amélie Turnclub Varsenare C17/C18 Balk 10,00 5,0 6,90 7,20 7,05 7,95

8 57 Minne Alexia Rust Roest Brugge C17/C18 Balk 10,00 3,5 5,80 6,00 5,90 7,60

Balk SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 158 Duquesne Jessie IV Dans En Gym C19+ Balk 10,00 5,8 2,80 3,20 3,00 12,80

2 152 Van Daele Celeste Artgym2000 C19+ Balk 10,00 6,2 3,50 3,70 3,60 12,60

3 159 Duquesne Kate IV Dans En Gym C19+ Balk 10,00 6,4 5,50 5,20 5,35 11,05

4 157 Reybrouck Marina Rust Roest Brugge C19+ Balk 10,00 3,7 3,50 3,40 3,45 10,25

5 153 Vandewalle Marthe Artgym2000 C19+ Balk 10,00 5,2 5,40 4,80 5,10 10,10

6 151 Pannecoucke Emma Artgym2000 C19+ Balk 10,00 4,3 4,40 4,50 4,45 9,85

7 155 Verhamme Amelie Artgym2000 C19+ Balk 10,00 4,2 4,70 4,40 4,55 9,65

8 154 Vankeirsbilck Hanne Artgym2000 C19+ Balk 10,00 3,2 4,60 4,90 4,75 8,45



Grond SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 257 Decherf Axelle Turnkring Vlamertinge C16 Grond 10,00 5,8 2,60 2,80 2,70 13,10

2 258 Haeseryn Jade IV Dans En Gym C16 Grond 10,00 6,0 3,60 3,40 3,50 12,50

3 250 Merlot Grace Gym Izegem C16 Grond 10,00 5,4 2,90 3,10 3,00 12,40

4 260 Rooze Jeanne Turnkring Vlamertinge C16 Grond 9,70 6,0 3,70 3,70 3,70 12,00

5 259 Paelinck Emma Turnkring Vlamertinge C16 Grond 10,00 5,8 4,00 4,00 4,00 11,80

6 255 Vereecke Julie Rust Roest Brugge C16 Grond 10,00 4,8 3,00 3,20 3,10 11,70

7 256 Lodewijks Lieve IV Dans En Gym C16 Grond 10,00 5,0 3,30 3,30 3,30 11,70

8 254 Vanden Heede Sanne Rust Roest Brugge C16 Grond 10,00 4,0 3,80 4,10 3,95 10,05

9 251 Merreel Elise Gym Izegem C16 Grond 10,00 3,9 6,20 5,90 6,05 7,85

10 253 Mestdagh Uma Rust Roest Brugge C16 Grond 8,00 2,9 4,40 4,60 4,50 6,40

11 252 De Decker Margot Rust Roest Brugge C16 Grond 8,00 1,7 7,00 7,40 7,20 2,50

Grond SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 54 Verledens Loona Gym Izegem C17/C18 Grond 10,00 6,4 2,80 2,80 2,80 13,60

2 51 Cola Elia Turnclub Varsenare C17/C18 Grond 10,00 5,6 2,70 2,30 2,50 13,10

3 59 De Wilde Amber IV Dans En Gym C17/C18 Grond 10,00 6,4 3,40 3,40 3,40 13,00

4 53 Devriendt Lotte Turnclub Varsenare C17/C18 Grond 10,00 5,8 3,10 3,00 3,05 12,75

5 55 Cornelis Noémi Turnclub Varsenare C17/C18 Grond 10,00 5,2 3,50 3,70 3,60 11,60

6 56 Vermeulen Amélie Turnclub Varsenare C17/C18 Grond 10,00 4,1 6,20 5,90 6,05 8,05

7 57 Minne Alexia Rust Roest Brugge C17/C18 Grond 8,00 2,4 4,00 4,20 4,10 6,30

8 58 Devlieghere Aukje Rust Roest Brugge C17/C18 Grond 8,00 1,9 5,80 5,50 5,65 4,25

Grond SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 159 Duquesne Kate IV Dans En Gym C19+ Grond 10,00 6,6 1,90 2,10 2,00 14,60

2 158 Duquesne Jessie IV Dans En Gym C19+ Grond 10,00 6,2 2,40 2,20 2,30 13,90

3 152 Van Daele Celeste Artgym2000 C19+ Grond 10,00 6,2 3,60 3,40 3,50 12,70

4 151 Pannecoucke Emma Artgym2000 C19+ Grond 10,00 3,7 3,30 3,00 3,15 10,55

5 157 Reybrouck Marina Rust Roest Brugge C19+ Grond 10,00 4,5 4,10 3,90 4,00 10,50

6 153 Vandewalle Marthe Artgym2000 C19+ Grond 10,00 4,3 5,70 5,10 5,40 8,90

7 154 Vankeirsbilck Hanne Artgym2000 C19+ Grond 8,00 1,9 4,50 4,50 4,50 5,40


